Solar inverters
PV DC + AC Disconnect
ABB string inverters
PVI-12.0-I-OUTD
12kW
Designed for commercial systems, the
PVI-12.0-isolated, three-phase inverter
is highly unique in its ability to control

-S2 VERSION
Technical data and types
Type code PVI-12.0-I-OUTD-US PVI-12.0-I-OUTD-CAN
Mechanical specifications
Enclosure rating NEMA 4X
Cooling Natural convection
Dimensions H x W x D Standard: 28.2 x 25.4 x 8.7in / 716 x 645 x 222mm
-S1, -S2 version: 37.7 x 25.4 x 8.7in / 958 x 645 x 222mm
Unit weight Standard: 101lb (45.8kg); -S1: 107lb (48.5kg); -S2: 114lb (51.7kg)
Shipping weight With pallet: 254lb (<115kg); without pallet: 143lb (<65kg)
Conduit connections Bottom: (1) 1/2” KO, (2) 1” pluggable opening, (4) 1/2” pluggable openings / Left and Right Side: (1)
Concentric KO 3/4”, 1”/ Back: (4) Concentric KO 3/4”, 1”
Mounting system Wall bracket
Ground fault detector fuse size/type 1A / 600V
10 x 38mm
Optional string combiner fuse size/type 15A / 600V
10mm x 38mm
Optional DC switch current rating (per contact) 32A
Safety
Isolation level Isolated - high-frequency transformer
Safety and EMC standard UL 1741, IEE1547, IEE1547.1, CSA-C22.2N. #107.1-01
Safety approval cCSAus
Available models
Standard PVI-12.0-I-OUTD-US-480-NG PVI-12.0-I-OUTD-CAN-
480-NG
PVI-12.0-I-OUTD-CAN-
600-NG
With DC switch and DC fuses PVI-12.0-I-OUTD-S1-US-480-NG PVI-12.0-I-OUTD-S1-
CAN-480-NG
PVI-12.0-I-OUTD-S1-
CAN-600-NG
With AC and DC switches and DC fuses PVI-12.0-I-OUTD-S2-US-480-NG PVI-12.0-I-OUTD-S2-
CAN-480-NG
PVI-12.0-I-OUTD-S2-
CAN-600-NG
Information in this document is subject to change without notice